

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 104731537

---

Data publicarii	23.10.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.395,20 RON - 5.395,20 RON

---

Descriere: ADEZIV POLISTIREN APLA FIX = 2 BUC X 27.31 = 54.62 LEI CONECTRO CU FILET ½ = 1 BUC X 5.46 = 5.46 LEI CUPLA RAPIDA ¾ = 1 BUC X 6.30 = 6.30 LEI NIPLU ALAMA ¾ = 1 BUC X 11.34 = 11.34 LEI NIPLU ALAMA 1 = 1 BUC X 11.34 = 11.34 LEI ROLA SCRIPET = 1 BUC X 10.50 = 10.50 LEI FRANGHIE POLIPROPILENA = 88 ML X 4.03 = 354.96 LEI COLIER PLASTIC = 1 BUC X 24.36 = 24.37 LEI ULEI 10L = 2 BUC X 163.86 = 327.73 LEI ULE 15W-40 = 4 BUC X 32.35 = 129.41 LEI CUTTER = 1 BUC X 15.54 = 15.55 LEI LAME CUTTER = 1 BUC X 5.46 = 5.46 LEI AUTOFORANT ZN 4.2X13 = 30 BUC X 0.08 = 2.52 LEI BIT PH 2 = 1 BUC X 2.10 = 2.10 LEI PRELUNGITOR MAGNETIC = 1 BUC X 15.12 = 15.13 LEI PROSOP BUCATARIE = 6 BUC X 16.47 = 98.82 LEI HARTIE IGIENICA = 2 BUC X 18.48 = 36.97 LEI LICHID FRANA DOT 4 = 1 BUC X 23.94 = 23.95 LEI VASELINA 800GR = 1 BUC X 33.19 = 33.19 LEI AUTOFORANT TN 55 = 100 BUC X 0.12 = 12.61 LEI SURUB UC 5X60 = 50 BUC X 0.50 = 25.21 LEI REZERVA MOP = 1 BUC X 5.71 = 5.71 LEI MATURA = 1 BUC X 6.30 = 6.30 LEI MATURA TATAR = 1 BUC X 22.68 = 22.69 LEI SOLUTIE GRESIE MR.PROPER = 1 BUC X 12.52 = 12.52 LEI MR.PROPER PARCHET = 1 BUC X 11.34 = 1.34 LEI COADA LEMN = 2 BUC X 3.78 = 7.56 LEI GREBLA FRUNZE = 1 BUC X 40.33 = 40.34 LEI SACI MENAJ 35L = 1 BUC X 4.95 = 4.96 LEI CIMENT = 47 BUC X 24.28 = 1141.43 LEI VAR = 5 BUC X 20.92 = 104.62 LEI DIBLU 6X60 = 20 BUC X 0.33 = 6.72 LEI TEAVA 30X20X2 = 35 BUC X 45.37 = 1588.24 LEI VOPSEA KOBER = 3 BUC X 23.94 = 71.85 LEI AUTOFORANT RAL 8017 4.8X35 = 200 X 0.37 = 75.64 LEI CHEIOE TUBULA

---